Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Lucas - (917930) - Hazel Gr/Bramhall (Saracens) SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:56.98
3:02.81
3:07.82
3:18.39
3:23.73
3:29.47

3:54.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:56.98
3:02.81
3:07.82
3:18.39
3:23.73
3:29.47

3:54.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

212
192
177
150
139
128
91

WA Pts

212
192
177
150
139
128
91

Round

Round

F

I m I I

Date

28/11/15
18/07/15
29/11/14
30/09/14
11/01/14
13/07/13
10/09/12

Date

28/11/15
18/07/15
29/11/14
30/09/14
11/01/14
13/07/13
10/09/12

Meet

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Meet

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Venue

Warrington
Salford
Warrington
Stockport
Manchester
Birkenhead

Stockport

Venue

Warrington
Salford
Warrington
Stockport
Manchester
Birkenhead

Stockport

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Stockport Mo 3
4
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Stockport Mo 3
4
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



