Joseph Lucas - (917930) - Hazel Gr/Bramhall (Saracens) SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.98	212	F	28/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
3:02.81	192	Н	18/07/15	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford		3
3:07.82	177	F	29/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Stockport Mo	3
3:18.39	150	Н	30/09/14	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport		4
3:23.73	139	Н	11/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
3:29.47	128	F	13/07/13	Wirral Metro L3 Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
3:54.26	91	Н	10/09/12	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.98	212	F	28/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
3:02.81	192	Н	18/07/15	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford		3
3:07.82	177	F	29/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Stockport Mo	3
3:18.39	150	Н	30/09/14	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport		4
3:23.73	139	Н	11/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
3:29.47	128	F	13/07/13	Wirral Metro L3 Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
3:54.26	91	Н	10/09/12	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4